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Individuellt

Klass 45

Hans Scheffler
Martin Smedenborn
Fredrik Harbe

Elin Hjort

Mikael Nilsson
Annika Grenander
Mikael Andersson
Stefan Hjelm
Helema Rosengren
Anders Gazelius
Thomas Jogmark
Helen Johansson
Bjorn Bjarnasson
Tobias Bjorklund
Peter Engvall

Li Jonasson
Andreas Svensson
Ulrika Svensson
Tommy Mjérnerud
Katarina Sandelin
Magnus Ohrn
Malin Bjorklund
Anna-Karin Mjérnerud
Mikael Olsson
Anders Ohrgren
Stefan Pettersson
Magnus Andersson
Héakan Edberg
Richard Axelsson
Hakan Karlsson
Anders Berntsson
Tomas Gustavsoon
Conny Bengtsson
Stig Sundell

Alice Malisek

Kent Munter

Dejan Jovanovic

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Sverigeserien 2021-2022

Omg

Team Skane
Aker/Lanna
Kumla
Aker/Lanna
Bromma/Solna
Ystad
Gamleby
Algutsrum/Kalmar
Bjorksta
Ludvika
Skanemix
Algutsrum/Kalmar
Varnamo
Bjorksta
Ludvika
Skanemix
Kumla
Kumla
Goétlunda
Ludvika
Kumla
Bjorksta
Goétlunda
Skyllberg
Anderstorp
Ludvika
Kumla
Ludvika
Bogsta
Kumla
Uddevalla
Kumla
Uddevalla
Bogsta
Kumla
Kumla
Sodertelge

18/10 15/11 12/12

9/1

712

713

5/4

|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|S:a|

Medel |

4245

423,5

422,0

424,8

423,6

424,2

424,7

2967,3

423,90

422,2

422,7

425,8

422,3

423,1

423,4

425,4

2964,9

423,56

423,5

422,3

421,8

4234

422,8

424,9

423,7

2962,4

423,20

423,7

422,9

423,7

422,3

421,6

423,3

423,0

2960,5

422,93

422,3

4229

422.,5

423,2

422,2

4224

4247

2960,2

422,89

421,6

423,4

421,5

423,5

422,2

424,3

422,3

2958,8

422,69

4214

421,6

421,6

422,6

424.4

422,4

4227

2956,7

422,39

422,0

424,0

423,8

421,8

422,0

423,1

419,8

2956,5

422,36

421,7

421,4

422,2

422.,5

423,3

422,0

4229

2956,0

422,29

418,9

422,5

420,4

4244

419,3

424,1

421,9

2951,5

421,64

420,0

420,5

419,6

422,6

422,8

422,0

423,7

2951,2

421,60

421,5

421,0

422,5

423,0

421,0

423,5

418,6

2951,1

421,59

418,7

423,0

418,1

422,2

422,2

423,7

4214

2949,3

421,33

417,2

422,0

423,9

421,8

423,4

420,2

420,7

2949,2

421,31

423,0

419,9

422,0

420,1

420,4

419,0

420,1

29445

420,64

420,6

420,6

420,60

4214

420,1

418,6

421,1

420,1

421,4

419,2

2941,9

420,27

417,7

419,0

420,5

420,4

421,5

421,0

421,7

2941,8

420,26

419,5

419,3

421,0

419,6

419,9

419,5

419,1

2937,9

419,70

419,3

421,6

414,9

418,1

421,4

422,0

419,7

2937,0

419,57

416,3

419,2

421,9

419,6

422,2

419,3

418,2

2936,7

419,53

418,9

420,2

418,2

423,0

417,6

418,4

2516,3

419,38

419,9

419,1

419,0

421,6

419,8

418,8

416,9

2935,1

419,30

422,7

416,1

422,2

419,8

419,4

418,4

416,5

2935,1

419,30

418,2

419,6

417,9

417,7

4174

421,5

419,2

2931,5

418,79

410,9

419,7

419,1

417,7

420,4

422,9

418,9

2929,6

418,51

407,1

421,7

419,9

419,0

420,3

420,9

419,2

2928,1

418,30

416,0

419,5

418,5

419,7

418,2

406,7

419,4

2918,0

416,86

417,6

418,0

415,9

417,9

416,1

413,8

415,6

2914,9

416,41

415,7

414,5

414,5

417,0

414,5

417,7

417,7

2911,6

415,94

414,6

416,0

830,6

415,30

403,1

416,0

419,8

412,9

420,8

417,7

2490,3

415,05

413,3

411,5

416,8

418,1

1659,7

414,93

409,3

410,6

415,1

414,6

410,2

411,8

416,4

2888,0

412,57

405,9

409,8

415,3

4141

411,1

414,6

413,9

2884,7

412,10

407,7

402,3

409,0

404,9

405,1

408,6

410,2

2847,8

406,83

407,2

406,0

410,3

403,6

404,5

402,1

403,2

2836,9

405,27




Sverigeserien 2021-2022
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Omg |1|2|3|4|5|6|7|S:a|Medel|
Klass 55
Magnus Rydén 55 Botkyrka 426,1|425,7|427,3|427,7|428,1|428,5|429,1|2992,5| 427,50
Peter Grenander 55 Ystad 426,6| 427,01 427,2| 427,5| 427,7| 427,3| 427,8|2991,1| 427,30
Ann Pettersson 55 Ystad 424,91 426,91 426,9|427,4|427,8|426,8| 426,1| 2986,8| 426,69
Greger Ellberg 55 Team Skéne 425,6|426,0| 425,1| 425,6| 424,51 424,7| 424,6|2976,1| 425,16
Bjorn Lindqvist 55 Ystad 424,21 423,7| 423,8| 425,31 424,8| 426,5| 425,8|2974,1| 424,87
Anders Lennartsson 55 Bromma/Solna 425,1]423,21425,5|1273,8| 424,60
Lena Pahlsson 55 Skanemix 423,81 423,5|423,4| 423,31 423,6|424,4| 425,6|2967,6| 423,94
Ingamar Hall 55 Sk&nemix 423,21424,41424,0| 423,4| 423,81 425,0| 423,6|2967,4| 423,91
Hakan Hertzman 55 Karlslunda 423,71424,7|423,0| 422,71 426,0| 423,6| 423,6|2967,3| 423,90
Jill Andersson/Wremert 55 Gamleby 423,01 423,61 423,3|422,3|423,3|424,9|423,2|2963,6| 423,37
Niklas Hallberg 55 Bromma/Solna 423,41 423,6|425,1| 420,8 1692,91 423,23
Hans Hagglund 55 Skultuna 421,5(421,4]|423,0|423,8|423,8|423,6 424,01 2961,1| 423,01
Aron Malmgren 55 Gamleby 424,11 422,6|422,9| 423,41 419,9|420,9| 424,11 2957,9| 422,56
Kenneth Erixon 55 Skyllberg 422,1|423,2|423,2|421,3|421,5|422,0| 423,3| 2956,6 | 422,37
Susanne Vik 55 Bromma/Solna 421,91422,4|423,1|423,1)|423,1|421,3|420,9|2955,8| 422,26
Jan Halling 55 Botkyrka 422,81421,1|421,5|423,1|421,5|422,3|422,3|2954,6| 422,09
Paul Brix 55 Bromma/Solna 422,01 422,41 422,0(424,6|422,1|423,8|417,1|2954,0| 422,00
Lennart Hedberg 55 Gyttorp 420,91422,31423,1|420,4|421,7|421,2|421,8|2951,4]|421,63
Tomas Ulming 55 Nykdping 419,3]1421,81421,9(421,6|421,3|421,9|422,2|2950,0]|421,43
Christer Pettersson 55 Gyttorp 420,41421,81419,7|419,7|424,01421,2|421,2|2948,01 421,14
Mats Gustavsson 55 Bromma/Solna 420,61 420,1|419,2|421,7| 421,2| 420,3| 420,9|2944,01 420,57
Stefan Bengtsson 55 Ludvika 420,41419,7|1421,4|421,9| 420,81 420,8|418,1|2943,1|420,44
Berith Danielsson 55 Karlslunda 421,3]1418,8|421,0|422,5]|420,7|417,9| 420,01 2942,2|1 420,31
Lars Hedberg 55 Gyttorp 420,1]420,5|418,7| 420,0| 421,1| 421,3|420,3|2942,0| 420,29
Kristina Thorup 55 Anderstorp 421,41419,2| 420,8|419,5]|420,6|419,8| 420,5]|2941,8| 420,26
Per Carlsson 55 Varnamo 416,8|421,4|422,3|419,9| 420,81 419,0| 421,6|2941,8| 420,26
Margaretha Ottosson 55 Bromma/Solna 417,71420,8|421,3|422,3| 419,61 420,4| 419,2|2941,3| 420,19
AnnCristin Johansson 55 Anderstorp 419,1]418,91417,9|418,8|421,4|421,5|421,5|2939,1|419,87
Stefan Lindvall 55 Gamleby 418,01 419,1|419,8|422,1)| 419,3| 418,7| 418,6|2935,6| 419,37
Johan Gard'dén 55 Uddevalla 419,41 416,6| 419,7 417,11 422,2|2095,0( 419,00
Carina Thoresson 55 Gétlunda 421,01 418,8|419,0| 419,0 418,7| 418,5| 417,6| 2932,6| 418,94
Jan Danielsson 55 Kumla 414,1]1419,1|419,1|419,2|419,9|422,7|417,7|2931,8]|418,83
Maria Johansson 55 Anderstorp 420,41418,0| 419,1|418,1|417,2| 418,8| 418,8|2930,4| 418,63
Pia Fagerstréom 55 Veddige 420,41 420,01 418,9| 413,7|418,6 420,1| 418,2| 2929,9| 418,56
MartinSahlbring 55 Uddevalla 420,01 416,5 416,01 419,6|1672,1| 418,03
Sven Gunnar Ivars 55 Skultuna 415,2] 415,71 416,3| 418,6| 418,6 | 419,6 417,8| 2921,8| 417,40
Ingrid Domeij 55 Skyllberg 416,91 416,6| 416,3| 416,6| 417,4| 416,6 | 420,4|2920,8| 417,26
Jan Danielsson 55 Ludvika 420,0| 414,71 414,8|417,4|419,1|412,9|417,3|2916,2| 416,60
Katrin Dahlqvist 55 Skyllberg 411,61412,0|418,5| 410,91 414,0| 413,6| 419,62900,2| 414,31
Roger Dahlqvist 55 Skyllberg 412,1)1414,8|414,4| 413,6|413,6|414,4| 416,8| 2899,7| 414,24
Torbjorn Karlsson 55 Skyllberg 416,31 413,1| 410,6 412,6|416,3|415,9|2484,8]| 414,13
Gunnar Berglund 55 Ludvika 416,5|411,8|415,7| 416,6| 413,5| 413,7| 410,2| 2898,0| 414,00
Christina Fagerstrém 55 Veddige 415,7|409,6 | 413,8|419,4| 414,9| 413,8| 410,1| 2897,3| 413,90
Sven-Erik Bergqvist 55 Veddige 408,5|414,7| 418,01 411,9 1653,1| 413,28
Andreas Abraham 55 Ludvika 412,9]408,0(411,2| 412,0| 415,7|417,2| 415,6 [ 2892,6| 413,23
Hans Jansson 55 Ludvika 414,0]413,0| 416,2 | 409,2 1652,4( 413,10
Anette Abraham 55 Ludvika 413,8 409,7|410,5(411,6| 412,7| 414,6 | 2472,9| 412,15
Héakan Larsson 55 Ludvika 412,5]|412,21409,7 | 413,1| 411 |407,3|406,4|2872,21410,31
Stefan Johansson 55 Ludvika 408,7|412,0( 405,8| 412,1| 410,3| 405,9 | 403,2 | 2858,0| 408,29
Kim Holtegard 55 Sddertelge 400,6 | 404,6| 403,6 | 397,7| 401,1| 406,0| 402,3| 2815,9| 402,27
Ingvar Andersson 55 Skyllberg 395,1 388,3|393,4| 398,3| 397,2|399,5| 396,7 | 2768,5| 395,50
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Individuellt

Klass 65-70
Bengt Kémpe
Lennart Pree
Aimo Pekkala
Peter Fransson

UIf Magnusson
Ingrid Eriksson
Jan-Erik Stahl

Kjell Jonsson
Gunnar Jakobsson
Bard Stafne
Hakan Persson
Leif Danielsson
Arne Korsback
Stefan Andersson
Leif Djerv

Sdren Henrysson
Niklas Méller
Marianne Pekkala
Christina Blomqvist
AnnCristin Danielsson
Markus Vogelsang
Kjell Johansson
Orjan Larsson
Jouko Résenen
Hakan Druvefors
Kalle Adolfsson
Goran Berkelund
Gisela Vogelsang
Klass 75-80

Sune Eriksson
Bjorn Blomqvist
Arne Ekstam
Osten Tarland

Leif Janzon

Kijell Fridh

Jan Norlander
Christer Rosenberg
Berndt Andersson
Kenth Rohnitz
Sigvard Pettersson
Lars Ivarsson

Rolf Gustavsson
Hakan Engman
Gjert Birath

Bengt Pettersson
Leif Hedlund

Bo Andersson
Sven Erik Persson

Roland Hakansson

70
65
65
65
70
65
65
70
70
65
65
65
70
65
70
65
65
65
70
65
70
65
65
70
70
65
70
65

75
75
75
80
75
75
75
75
75
70
80
80
80
75
80
80
70
75
75
75

Sverigeserien 2021-2022

Omg

Team Skane
Botkyrka
Kumla
Algutsrum/Kalmar
Bromma/Solna
Bromma/Solna
Nykoping
Kumla
Varnamo
Tvaaker
Bjorksta
Varnamo
Skultuna
Ludvika
Gamleby
Varnamo
Gamleby
Skyllberg
Gamleby
Varnamo
Skyllberg
Skultuna
Skyllberg
Sddertelge
Ludvika
Skyllberg
Sddertelge
Skyllberg

Bogsta
Gamleby
Bromma/Solna
Eslov
Karlslunda
Skyllberg
Skultuna
Nykoping
Goétlunda
Gamleby
Goétlunda
Gétlunda
Skyllberg
Kumla
Gétlunda
Skyllberg
Skultuna
Sodertelge
Sodertelge
Ludvika

18/10 15/11 12/12

9/1

712

713

5/4

|1|2|3|4|5|6|7|S:a|

Medel |

425,2

426,4

425,9

425,1

425,2

425,3

425,2

2978,3

425,47

424,5

424,5

424,5

424,5

424,5

425,5

425,2

2973,2

424,74

421,7

421,2

421,5

422,2

425,3

424,9

424,9

2961,7

423,10

422,8

422,3

4225

424,6

423,8

422,3

422,7

2961,0

423,00

424,0

4227

423,5

423,8

4227

422,1

422,0

2960,8

422,97

422,7

424,6

422,8

421,1

423,0

423,7

421,4

2959,3

422,76

425,0

422,2

423,3

419,0

4229

418,5

421,7

2952,6

421,80

419,7

420,4

420,8

421,8

421,0

421,3

421,2

2946,2

420,89

418,0

421,0

421,1

421,4

420,5

420,8

420,8

2943,6

420,51

418,1

421,5

418,6

419,2

420,5

421,7

424,0

2943,6

420,51

420,6

419,8

420,3

421,0

421,5

418,9

421,1

2943,2

420,46

417,2

419,8

420,8

420,0

422,4

420,9

421,6

29427

420,39

419,1

419,2

420,3

420,7

420,1

420,3

421,6

2941,3

420,19

421,5

417,9

419,1

418,9

419,9

420,5

422,9

2940,7

420,10

418,7

420,0

420,4

419,5

419,3

420,6

420,9

2939,4

419,91

419,4

420,6

420,8

419,4

419,8

420,6

418,2

2938,8

419,83

418,8

419,8

421,5

420,2

419,3

418,9

418,8

2937,3

419,61

418,6

416,1

418,4

416,9

418,4

418,8

418,9

2926,1

418,01

412,1

4147

416,5

417,4

418,8

419,9

420,4

2919,8

417,11

414,5

419,8

415,8

415,8

410,2

417,7

418,8

2912,6

416,09

414,0

413,6

413,4

413,4

417,4

419,2

420,1

2911,1

415,87

409,0

416,3

415,2

416,5

412,7

419,9

419,9

2909,5

415,64

414,2

414,6

416,1

413,6

415,5

416,0

416,0

2906,0

415,14

415,5

419,0

417,5

417,8

409,7

409,7

415,6

2904,8

414,97

410,8

412,6

408,6

409,9

413,1

414,3

414,8

2884,1

412,01

412,9

412,1

417,1

409,8

410,6

408,2

408,2

2878,9

411,27

409,5

4129

411,7

411,6

406,7

411,4

408,6

2872,4

410,34

409,0

411,1

409,1

404,0

410,4

409,7

413,8

2867,1

409,59

424,7

423,8

423,5

423,6

422,0

423,2

422,8

2963,6

423,37

421,3

422,8

421,5

421,6

421,8

423,9

422,2

2955,1

422,16

421,5

422,6

422,3

422,8

422,6

420,2

419,6

2951,6

421,66

421,3

422,4

420,7

420,9

422,1

4214

420,9

2949,7

421,39

419,5

422,0

419,7

420,9

421,5

421,7

420,0

2945,3

420,76

418,7

418,2

420,2

421,2

421,1

420,9

421,2

2941,5

420,21

421,5

417,6

421,3

420,8

419,6

418,9

420,8

2940,5

420,07

419,0

419,7

417,2

419,7

418,3

419,1

419,2

2932,2

418,89

417,2

418,7

418,9

418,6

418,9

418,8

417,7

2928,8

418,40

417,9

417,6

419,0

4174

419,6

413,7

417,2

2922,4

417,49

415,2

415,9

415,7

414,9

416,1

413,8

414,6

2906,2

415,17

415,4

415,1

415,6

415,8

415,2

415,5

413,3

2905,9

415,13

416,2

415,8

413,9

410,5

410,5

418,4

419,3

2904,6

414,94

409,9

413,2

419,6

412,0

415,9

413,4

416,3

2900,3

414,33

413,2

410,2

415,1

414,1

414,8

413,8

413,5

2894,7

413,53

409,5

410,1

412,3

414,5

414,6

412,6

413,5

2887,1

412,44

404,7

406,0

414,6

416,4

414,0

417,0

412,1

2884,8

412,11

412,1

407,0

409,7

404,9

404,1

415,1

414,6

2867,5

409,64

400,6

406,3

410,8

412,7

408,8

414,4

410,3

2863,9

409,13

406,0

409,3

406,2

402,9

419,6

401,0

405,0

2850,0

407,14




